Upshur County

Budget Adjustment Register
Adjustment Detail

Packet: GLPKT02451 - 5,15.17

’

Adjustment Number Budget Code Description Adjustment Date
BA0Q0O0253 2016-2017 Adopted Request fram Sheriff 571572017
Summary Description:
Account Number Account Name Adjustment Description Before Adjustment After
100-565-3380 Miscellaneous Expenses From Contracted Services 5,800.00 1,000.00 6,800.00
May: 1,000.00
100-565-4495 Contracted Services To Miscellaneous 10,000.00 -1,000.00 9,000.00
May: =1,000.00
Adjustment Number Budget Code Description Adjustment Date
BAOOOO256 2016-2017 Adopted Indigent Health 5/15/2017
Summary Description:
Account Number Account Name Adjustment Description Before Adjustment After
100-642-4801 Physician, Mon From Prescription Drugs & Hospital Charges 20,000.00 10,000.00 30,000.00
May: 10,000.00
100-642-4802 Prescription Drugs To Physician 20,000.00 -5,000.00 15,000.00
May: -5,000.00
100-642-4803 Hospital Charges Ta Physician 100,000.00 -5,000.00 95,000.00
May: -5,000.00
Adjustment Number Budget Cade Description Adjustment Date
BAQOQ0257 2016-2017 Adopted JP Court Technology 5/15/2017
Summary Description:  To cover iTicket invaices for remainder of year
Account Number Account Name Adjustment Description Before Adjustment After
227-409-44 Contracted Services From Office Machines and Equipment 1,500.00 1,500.00 3,000.00
May: 1,500.00
227-409-5400 Dffice Machines & Equipment To Contracted Services 10,000.00 -1,500.00 8,500,
May: -1,500.00 —
—~ = - .
o
M Ay 1S 7o |
\Qluﬂﬁ ‘g @ =
< =
= )
. ]
f Py 3 Lt % :_:2 = ;14
B2l
P LS R
(3] =i
\ —~RM
b o = Zog
m == L
- B g (V=) ekl
= -e ‘:z:
- =
L |
5/12/2017 9:32:33 AM Page 1 of 2



